

Langdon OK Club

Activities and Entertainment for the "Older Kids" (55+)

www.langdonokclub.com

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

NAME:	DATE OF BIRTH:
ADDRESS:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE NO:	DATE:
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME AND	PHONE NO:
Annual Pro Rated membership fee: Feb 1 to Ju	lly 31st \$20.00 ** - Aug 1 to Jan 31st \$10.00 **
55+ citizens have opportunities to lithat lead to an enhanced quality of litrelevant, responsive programs and sagencies, and strives to be a leader. Our mission is to enhance the quality	ive actively in ways that all <u>Langdon and surrounding Rocky View County</u> ive actively in ways that are appropriate to each person's capabilities and fe – physically, mentally, emotionally, and spiritually. The Club provides services, as well as effective partnerships with other organizations and that provides a valued contribution to the community. If yo f life of <u>Langdon and surrounding Rocky View County 55+ citizens</u> to assist them in living healthy, active lives through recreational, social,
educational, and athletic opportunities	
Photos and/or images may be to advertisements and posted on our wwith the membership. If you do not	aken of OK Club Members at various events and may be used in veb and Facebook sites. Your name and contact information will be shared wish for this information to be used, please advise the OK Club Executive.
** Please note: All payments made t to, payments for club memberships,	to the Langdon OK Club are nonrefundable. This includes but is not limited events, programs, or activities.
I understand, acknowledge, a entirely voluntary and that I as	and accept that my participation in the Langdon OK Club is ssume all risk.
SIGNED:	
DATE:	

Completed form can be scanned and emailed to: langdonokclub@gmail.com
Payment by electronic transfer can be sent to: langdonokclub@gmail.com